
October Dates of Interest

Sun., Oct. 2 National Custodial Worker’s Recognition Day

Tues., Oct. 4 Midterm
Tues., Oct. 4 Lunch 11:25-11:50, and then, Ramp-Up

Gr. 7:  FCS Gr. 10:  Science
Gr.8:  Math Gr. 11:  English
Gr. 9:  Ind. Tech Gr. 12:  Social Studies

Tues., Oct. 4 ECFE at the Corn Maze near Warroad

Thurs., Oct. 6 Parent-Teacher Conferences 1:30-7:30.  Students dismissed at 12:30

Fri., Oct. 7 Pep Fest 2:30
Homecoming Football Game 7:30
Coronation Halftime
Dance to follow game Royalty Court for 2022-2023 Homecoming

9th Grade Freshman Class Attendants are
Ms. Emily Burkel & Briggs Jenson

10th Grade Sophomore Class Attendants are
Ms. Jaden Kukowski & Landon Nelson

11th Grade Junior Class Attendants are
Ms. Macy Majer & Danton Bronson

King Candidates from the 12th Grade Senior Class are
Mason Scharf, Dylan VonEnde & Gabe Warne

Queen Candidates from the 12th Grade Senior Class are
Riley Gust, Keyasha Housker & Raegen Maahs 

Crowning: Queen is Keyasha Housker & King is Gabe Warne

Oct. 10 -14 National School Lunch Week

Mon., Oct. 10 Terrance Talley Lyceum in Gym @ 2:00

Mon., Oct. 10 Safety Committee Meeting @ 6:30

Mon., Oct. 10 School Board Meeting 7:30

Mon., Oct. 17 FCCLA Leadership Event in TRF

Wed., Oct. 19 Pre-ACT and ASVAB Testing

Thurs., Oct. 20 – No School due to MEA Weekend
Sun., Oct. 23

Mon., Oct. 24 Pastries for Pappas 8:00 AM 

Wed., Oct. 26 Sophomore Grade 10 Career Expo in Grand Forks

Thurs., Oct. 27 Picture Retake Day

Scroll down to next page for November Dates of Interest



November Dates of Interest

Fri., Nov. 4 End of 1st Quarter

Mon., Nov. 7 Teacher Workshop Day (no school for students)

Tues., Nov. 8 General Election Day 

Wed., Nov. 9 Flu Shot Clinic for Staff and Students here at School 8:30-10:30

Thurs., Nov. 10 CLIMB Theatre presents Keeping Tabs to grades 7-12  9:15 a.m. Gym
Out of My Mind to grades 3-6  10:40 a.m. Gym
Rudy Roo to grades K-12  12:50 p.m. Gym

Fri., Nov. 11 Veterans Day Program 10 a.m. in the gym

Mon., Nov. 14 GBB Practice Begins

Mon., Nov. 14 Joint Sports Board Advisory Committee Meeting 6 PM (to be verified) ?

Mon., Nov. 14 School Board Meeting 7:30 POSTPONE ONE WEEK IN ORDER TO
CANVAS VOTE RESULTS ?

Tues., Nov. 15 Vocal & Instrumental Music Contests @ Roseau

Thurs., Nov. 17 National Honor Society Banquet & Induction Ceremony @ 6:30 PM 

Mon., Nov. 21 WR & BBB Practice Begins

Mon., Nov. 21 School Board Meeting 7:30 PM ?

Thurs., Nov. 24 – No School due to Thanksgiving Break
Sun., 27


